Place Name

1

2

(O

AG Kyle DeCamp
CC Frank Chen
BE Donovan Souza

AE Leslie Lee
BY Darlene Ollada

AE Gaurav Choudhry

Entries displayed: 6

Original Prose and Poetry

Rankings as of Finals

Prelims Quarters

Semis

421 12 ()
111 34 (3
111 11 ()

33 ()

231
121 24 (3)

323 11 (1)

111 ()
113 ()
253 (3)
522 (2
224 (2

531 (3

Finals

112 (1)
531 (2
254 (4)
523 (3)
445 (6)

355 (5

26

31
31

32

0.95

1.03
0.70

0.73

6.98

4.73
5.20

543
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